
100 West Atlantic Blvd.
Pompano Beach, FL 33060City of Pompano Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-657 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution / Regular Agenda Passed

File created: In control:9/15/2017 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:9/26/2017 9/26/2017

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF POMPANO BEACH, FLORIDA,
APPROVING AND AUTHORIZING THE PROPER CITY OFFICIALS TO EXECUTE A THIRD
AMENDMENT TO THE PROFESSIONAL SERVICE AND LICENSE AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE
CITY OF POMPANO BEACH AND CREATIVE CITY COLLABORATIVE OF POMPANO BEACH, INC.;
PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE DATE.
(Fiscal Impact: $629,341.00)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PRCA Memo 17-A125, 2. City Attorney Memo 2017-1099, 3. 2017-337 Reso., 4. 2017-1085 Third
Amendment, 5. Exhibit A - Original Agreement, 6. Exhibit 4A Scope Of Work, 7. Exhibit 9B, 8. Exhibit
11B COI - Creative City Collaborative of Pompano Beach Inc. DBA Cultural Arts Creatives Inc_

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCity Commission9/26/2017 1 Pass

City of Pompano Beach Printed on 5/12/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

